
 
 
 

 

109 MADISON ST SE   PO BOX 220   CASCADE IA 52033-0220 

              PH: 563-852-3231   FAX: 563-852-7391  

                     800-942-4685     www.cascade-mfg-co.com 
 

KEY CONTACTS 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

OUTSIDE SALES 

Mike Farr…ext 121 

Vice President Sales 
319-721-9812 Mobile 

mgfarr@cascade-mfg-co.com 

 

Andy Ries  

South-Central Iowa  
563-210-9550 Mobile 

ajries@cascade-mfg-co.com  

Lynn Ehlinger 

Quad Cities/Central Ill 

Western Ill 
563-349-5332 Mobile 

ljehlinger@cascade-mfg-co.com 

Drew Fisher 

Iowa City/Southern Iowa 
319-721-9814 Mobile 

ddfisher@cascade-mfg-co.com 

Jeremey Frease 

Central Iowa 
515-250-1708 Mobile 

jsfrease@cascade-mfg-co.com 

 

Jake Schmidt 

Northern & Eastern Iowa, 

Northern Ill, Wisconsin 
563-542-6362 Mobile 

jrschmidt@cascade-mfg-co.com 

            

Joel Schmidt 

NE Iowa 
563-590-7568 Mobile 

jmschmidt@cascade-mfg-co.com 

Ted Demmer 
Cedar Rapids IA 

515-979-6879 Mobile 

tjdemmer@cascade-mfg-co.com 

PRODUCTION SCHEDULING 
Fred Fischer…ext 113 

fjfischer@cascade-mfg-co.com 

 

James Kurt 
Designer/Sales   

Central Iowa 
515-249-3054 Mobile 

jmkurt@cascade-mfg-co.com 

 

OPERATIONS COORDINATOR/CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Doug Noonan…ext 105 

drnoonan@cascade-mfg-co.com 

DISPATCH 
Cookie Rausch…ext 183 

Laura Loes…...ext 112 

dispatch@cascade-mfg-co.com 

 

Andy Green, Dept Mgr…ext 116         Bret Hardersen…ext 127 
aagreen@cascade-mfg-co.com                 bdhardersen@cascade-mfg-co.com 
 

Pat Turnis…ext 136      Chris Lindahl…ext 129          Kyle Dahling…ext 128 

pjturnis@cascade-mfg-co.com    calindahl@cascade-mfg-co.com         kmdahling@cascade-mfg-co.com 

 

 
INSIDE SALES 

Doug Noonan, Mgr.ext 105 

Russ Boffeli....…….ext 104 

Andy Ries…………ext 103 

insidesales@cascade-mfg-co.com 

DESIGN DEPARTMENT 
 


